
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-33 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
14:06:13.582 1 1:34.480 90.305 56 101 19

14:07:46.750 2 1:33.168 91.577 56 101 19

14:09:21.227 3 1:34.477 90.308 50 92 19

14:10:50.431 4 1:29.204 95.646 40 98 19

14:12:22.354 5 1:31.923 92.817 51 96 19

14:13:54.754 6 1:32.400 92.338 51 97 19

14:15:26.577 7 1:31.823 92.918 56 101 19

14:16:55.626 8 1:29.049 95.812 59 102 19

L3-26 - CURTIS BIEGEL -
14:03:25.426 1 1:35.600 89.247 78 114 19

14:04:59.451 2 1:34.025 90.742 70 110 19

14:06:34.379 3 1:34.928 89.879 78 113 19

14:08:08.218 4 1:33.839 90.922 79 115 19

14:09:42.934 5 1:34.716 90.080 77 114 19

14:11:16.096 6 1:33.162 91.582 79 112 19

14:12:51.521 7 1:35.425 89.411 76 113 19

14:14:24.528 8 1:33.007 91.735 79 115 19

14:15:57.031 9 1:32.503 92.235 77 114 19

14:17:29.756 10 1:32.725 92.014 75 114 19

14:19:03.020 11 1:33.264 91.482 78 114 19

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
14:03:07.937 1 1:32.877 91.863 67 112 19

14:04:43.029 2 1:35.092 89.724 56 112 19

14:06:17.108 3 1:34.079 90.690 73 117 19

14:07:49.936 4 1:32.828 91.912 62 107 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
14:16:54.407 1 1:33.476 91.275 36 84 19

14:18:30.356 2 1:35.949 88.922 37 81 19

L3-22 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
14:03:49.330 1 1:40.510 84.887 52 101 19

14:05:30.079 2 1:40.749 84.686 55 97 19

14:07:11.285 3 1:41.206 84.303 49 97 19

14:08:49.838 4 1:38.553 86.573 53 98 19

14:10:28.606 5 1:38.768 86.384 49 98 19

14:12:06.475 6 1:37.869 87.178 49 96 19

14:13:43.524 7 1:37.049 87.914 52 99 19

14:15:20.930 8 1:37.406 87.592 45 99 19

L3-23 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
14:05:15.976 1 1:39.917 85.391 73 114 19

14:06:53.436 2 1:37.460 87.544 72 114 19

14:08:31.633 3 1:38.197 86.887 70 114 19

14:10:09.478 4 1:37.845 87.199 71 114 19

14:11:48.145 5 1:38.667 86.473 73 115 19

14:13:25.365 6 1:37.220 87.760 71 113 19

14:15:03.523 7 1:38.158 86.921 72 113 19

14:16:40.770 8 1:37.247 87.735 71 114 19

14:18:18.918 9 1:38.148 86.930 70 115 19

L3-11 - RORY HART -
14:03:37.196 1 1:39.413 85.824 44 111 19

14:05:17.442 2 1:40.246 85.111 43 107 19

14:06:55.255 3 1:37.813 87.228 46 107 19

14:08:32.487 4 1:37.232 87.749 44 105 19

14:10:10.835 5 1:38.348 86.753 45 110 19

14:11:50.054 6 1:39.219 85.992 46 105 19

L3-28 - JERRY FLORES -
14:03:28.844 1 1:38.778 86.376 70 114 19

14:05:07.831 2 1:38.987 86.193 74 113 19

14:06:46.562 3 1:38.731 86.417 68 113 19

14:08:25.580 4 1:39.018 86.166 75 113 19

14:10:04.487 5 1:38.907 86.263 77 113 19

14:11:41.770 6 1:37.283 87.703 74 112 19

14:13:19.571 7 1:37.801 87.238 71 113 19



L3-32 - GIL SILVA -

14:05:55.860 1 1:38.003 87.059 41 85 19

14:07:34.202 2 1:38.342 86.758 13 73 19

14:09:12.396 3 1:38.194 86.889 22 80 19

14:10:50.545 4 1:38.149 86.929 15 74 19

14:12:27.881 5 1:37.336 87.655 16 77 19

14:14:05.961 6 1:38.080 86.990 18 81 19

14:15:44.137 7 1:38.176 86.905 20 79 19

14:17:22.742 8 1:38.605 86.527 35 81 19

L3-153 - BEN WILLIAMS -
14:06:27.405 1 1:40.060 85.269 93 119 19

14:08:07.014 2 1:39.609 85.655 90 120 19

14:09:46.552 3 1:39.538 85.716 88 120 19

14:11:25.113 4 1:38.561 86.566 93 120 19

14:13:03.549 5 1:38.436 86.676 93 120 19

L3-29 - SEAN MATIC -
14:04:43.572 1 1:39.876 85.426 83 118 19

14:06:24.270 2 1:40.698 84.729 84 120 19

14:08:04.117 3 1:39.847 85.451 87 117 19

14:09:44.161 4 1:40.044 85.282 86 121 19

14:11:23.680 5 1:39.519 85.732 81 119 19

14:13:04.602 6 1:40.922 84.541 90 119 19

14:14:44.604 7 1:40.002 85.318 86 119 19

14:16:24.208 8 1:39.604 85.659 84 120 19

14:18:04.468 9 1:40.260 85.099 87 120 19

L3-25 - REK DOWNEY -
14:03:19.824 1 1:40.506 84.890 95 117 19

14:04:59.552 2 1:39.728 85.553 95 117 19

14:06:39.490 3 1:39.938 85.373 94 117 19

L3-16 - DEVIN STRANGE -
14:03:36.755 1 1:41.114 84.380 12 79 19

14:05:17.560 2 1:40.805 84.639 13 77 19

14:07:16.530 3 1:58.970 71.716 15 80 19

14:08:57.104 4 1:40.574 84.833 11 78 19

14:10:37.979 5 1:40.875 84.580 13 78 19

14:12:22.012 6 1:44.033 82.012 8 76 19

L3-09 - STEW MILLER -
14:03:46.546 1 1:43.600 82.355 84 108 19

14:05:28.924 2 1:42.378 83.338 82 109 19

14:07:13.047 3 1:44.123 81.942 79 110 19

14:08:57.208 4 1:44.161 81.912 83 108 19

14:10:39.566 5 1:42.358 83.355 88 111 19

14:12:22.223 6 1:42.657 83.112 79 110 19

L3-06 - PAUL ARVANITIS -
14:06:28.371 1 1:45.446 80.913 65 102 19

14:08:12.110 2 1:43.739 82.245 55 98 19

14:09:55.243 3 1:43.133 82.728 56 101 19

14:11:39.823 4 1:44.580 81.583 56 100 19

L3-19 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
14:03:37.211 1 1:46.080 80.430 58 104 19

14:05:21.255 2 1:44.044 82.004 66 105 19

14:07:06.348 3 1:45.093 81.185 68 104 19

14:08:50.251 4 1:43.903 82.115 70 102 19

14:10:34.264 5 1:44.013 82.028 68 106 19

L3-10 - m j -
14:09:31.032 1 1:46.084 80.427 57 84 19

14:11:15.331 2 1:44.299 81.803 29 84 19

L3-13 - GREG SHEPARD -
14:03:35.658 1 1:45.507 80.867 38 77 19

14:05:19.969 2 1:44.311 81.794 39 77 19

14:07:05.250 3 1:45.281 81.040 39 76 19

L3-03 - JERRY MORRIS -
14:10:08.572 1 1:44.634 81.541 86 109 19

14:11:53.231 2 1:44.659 81.522 77 109 19

L3-12 - JEFFREY ROVINSKY -
14:04:08.149 1 1:54.120 74.763 41 84 19
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